
Centre Course start Course end Exam date (FCE) Exam date (CAE) Course length Intensity

Canada

Toronto Mon, 16 Feb Fri, 13 Mar Fri, 13 Mar Sat, 14 Mar 4 weeks Intensive and super intensive 

Toronto Mon, 18 May Fri, 12 Jun Sat, 9 Jun Sat, 10 Jun 4 weeks Intensive and super intensive 

Toronto Mon, 3 Aug Fri, 28 Aug Thu, 27 Aug Fri, 28 Aug 4 weeks Intensive and super intensive 

Toronto Mon, 2 Nov Fri, 27 Nov Tue, 24 Nov Wed, 25 Nov 4 weeks Intensive and super intensive 

Cambridge Preparation available in 20 lessons. Can be combined with 5 or 10 General English lessons.

Centre Course start Course end Exam date (FCE) Exam date (CAE) Course length Intensity

United Kingdom

Brighton Mon, 5 Jan Fri, 13 Mar Fri, 13 Mar Sat, 14 Mar 10 weeks Intensive and super intensive 

London Mon, 13 Apr Fri, 19 Jun Sat, 20 Jun Sat, 20 Jun 10 weeks Intensive and super intensive 

Brighton Mon, 6 Jul Fri, 31 Jul Thur, 30 Apr Fri, 31 Jul 4 weeks Intensive and super intensive 

London Mon, 21 Sep Fri, 27 Nov Tue, 24 Nov Wed, 25 Nov 10 weeks Intensive and super intensive 

South Africa

Cape Town Mon, 5 Jan Fri, 13 Mar Fri, 13 Mar Sat, 14 Mar 10 weeks Intensive and super intensive 

Cambridge Preparation available in 5 lessons. Must be combined with 20 or 25 General English Lessons.

Exam dates  1st quarter  2nd quarter 3rd quarter (summer) 4th quarter 

FCE Fri, 13 Mar / Sat, 18 Apr Tue, 9 Jun / Sat, 20 Jun Thu, 30 Jul / Thu, 27 Aug Tue, 24 Nov / Sat, 12 Dec

CAE Sat, 14 Mar / Sat, 18 Apr Wed, 10 Jun / Sat, 20 Jun Fri, 31 Jul / Fri, 28 Aug Wed, 25 Nov / Sat, 12 Dec 

  Cambridge Exams 2026
FCE & CAE


